
!
!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
!

! !
!

!
! !

! ! !
! ! !

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

P/O
 60

-2

P/O 60-2

P/O 62-45-12

P/O 56-19P/O 56-13P/O 56-12

P/O
 59

-24

P/O 60-45-25 P/O 60-45-5 P/O 60-45-6 P/O 60-45-7 P/O 60-45-8

P/O 59-26

1
3

12

4

2

5

6
7

8

13

9

10

11

25

25 12

24

18 19
1714

23
1615 2220

21
44

45-23

45-22
45-1

45-21

45-26

45-28

45-20
45-2

45-27

45-19

45-18
45-3 45-17 45-13

45-4
45-16

45-1445-15
45-5

45-6
45-7

45-25

45-8

17.
5' E

MERGENCY

ACCESS ESMT.CISTERN
ESMT

DR
AIN

AG
E E

SM
T.

Pu
blic

Se
rvi

ce
Co

mp
an

y

of
N.H.

Easement

450.20'

181.20'

53.80'
207.72'

244.95'

233'232.76'

57.2'

764.59'

627.50'

41.98'

1199.01'
140.08'

291.42'

255.18'

136.96'

144.26'

100
.37

'

56.62' 81.19'
50'

48.39'

218.83'

65.46'

217.56'

32
6.1

1'

68.35' 76.55'
368.8' 368.82'

233.5' 17.38'

238.93'
24.44'

100'152.82'

78
.13

'

79.82'
67.28'

100'100'

136.3'
157.15'

54.99'

607.21'

125.62'586.23'

483.27'

261
.67

'

257
.67

'

399.76'

25
3.3

5'

424.45'

30
7.2

9'

293.37'

100'

100'

276
.32

'157
.78

'

181
.18

'183
.94

'

59.
98'

75.
49

'15
.15

'

170.42'
961.8'

269.9'

115.36'
163.90'

146.79' 85.06'
152.78'

124.7' 59.09'
148.68'

274.35'274.32'369.61'

232.84'
232.96'
244.06'

17
8.9

9'

15
1.4

5'
13

7.8
2'

13
4.4

5'

100.73'

288.58'

1294.18'

627'

289.7' 14
8.8

'

50
'

50'

142.37'

149.52'
149.52'

80.88'
80.92'

350.4'

129.61'
129.52'

203.88'

269
.71

'

55.66' 181.6'

248.1'300.56'193.67'

323.50'

53.4'
309.1'310.1'

232.22'

97.7'

85.42'

58.2'

64
.55

'

14.84'

132'
66'

144.25' 140'
98.5'

132'

106.38' 225'

200'

100'

112.6'
113.5

301.20

190''

32.6'

32.6'
672.1'

620.5'

102.60' 65.40' 53.50' 52.5' 35.3' 40.1' 50.1' 40.2'

103.18'

82.92'

367.29'

55.01'
87.24'

11
8.3

5'
47

.36
' 103.08'

180
'

10
0'

198.13'

89
.82

'

99.45'

82.5'

99
.9'

229'

25'

130
'

11
2'

175.7'

75'

75'

75
'

75
'

65'

83'

40'
20'

120
'

100'

75
'

164.47'
227.88'

140.93' 204.18' 98
.29

'

202.70' 43.72' 86.37' 30.95'

116.73'
43.78'

360' +/-

0.75 Ac

0.33 Ac

1.71 Ac

13.00 Ac

1.00 Ac

0.47 Ac

0.24 Ac

1.82 Ac

0.22 Ac

0.59 Ac

0.25 Ac

2.35 Ac

1.86 Ac

0.35 Ac

2.01 Ac 2.05 Ac

2.84 Ac

0.50 Ac

1.98 Ac

1.92 Ac

4.08 Ac

1.60 Ac
2.51 Ac

0.20 Ac

0.12 Ac

1.46 Ac

0.24 Ac
0.12 Ac

1.78 Ac

2.32 Ac

0.67 Ac
0.82 Ac

1.44 Ac 2.02 Ac

0.11 Ac 0.25 Ac0.36 Ac

2.60 Ac
1.24 Ac

0.60 Ac

1.22 Ac1.23 Ac

0.17 Ac

2.50 Ac 2.66 Ac
2.78 Ac

18.29 Ac

2.74 Ac

Silver
Lake

Parkhurst Rd

Silver Lake Rd

Federal Hill Rd

HansonWay

Keyes Hill R
d

Lund Ln

Muzzey Rd

Silver Hill Park

Long Hill Rd
Tyng Hill Rd

Silv
er 

Hil
l P

ark

Wood Ln

Patch Rd

W
inding

Val ley Rd

W
ind

ing
Va

lle
y R

d

LUND LN (DISCONTINUED)

MAP 29

MAP 55

MAP 61

MAP 24

MAP 59

MAP 30

MAP
23

MAP 62

MAP 56

F
TAX MAP

TOWN OF HOLLIS
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY

NEW HAMPSHIRE 17

3129 30

25

19

23 24

35 36 37

22

16

28

52

60

34

54

59
55

18
56 57

50

62

51

61

5318550 250 500 750 1,000125
Feet

1 inch = approx. 200 feet
Scale Applies to Paper Size ARCH D 60

Map
Private Road
Easement

Parcel
Road/ROW

Building
Waterbody
Swamp/Marsh/Bog
Stream/River, Connector

Dimension123.456
Lot Number25-64

Area7.89

April 1, 2023Prepared by:
Nashua Regional Planning Commission

Nashua, New Hampshire

For Tax Assessment Purposes
Not to be Used for Conveyances

Zoning Lines Depicted are
Unofficial and Approximate


